
CROSBY ISD
FINANCIAL UPDATE-AMOUNTS RECEIVED

2025-2026

FUND/MAJOR 
OBJECT

MAJOR OBJECT 
DESCRIPTION ORIGINAL BUDGET CURRENT BUDGET JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

TOTAL 
RECEIVED

REMAINING 
BUDGET

% OF 
CURRENT 
BUDGET 

RECEIVED

199 GENERAL FUND
199 R 00 57-- LOCAL REVENUES 22,046,296.00 22,046,296.00 287,827.40 421,072.60 303,555.30 302,480.31 423,840.54 9,876,679.17 11,615,455.32 10,430,840.68 52.69
199 R 00 58-- STATE REVENUES 55,227,649.00 55,227,649.00 5,147,496.71 7,223,874.44 15,026,777.14 9,574,190.82 5,298,746.32 544,443.50 42,815,528.93 12,412,120.07 77.53
199 R 00 59-- FEDERAL REVENUES 609,170.00 609,170.00 0.00 8,428.32 10,439.11 16,171.79 19,934.76 26,408.01 81,381.99 527,788.01 13.36
199 R 00 79-- OTHER RESOURCES 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00
199 R -- ---- Revenue 77,888,115.00 77,888,115.00 5,435,324.11 7,653,375.36 15,340,771.55 9,892,842.92 5,742,521.62 10,447,530.68 54,512,366.24 23,375,748.76 69.99
199 - -- ---- GENERAL FUND 77,888,115.00 77,888,115.00 5,435,324.11 7,653,375.36 15,340,771.55 9,892,842.92 5,742,521.62 10,447,530.68 54,512,366.24 23,375,748.76 69.99

240 FOOD SERVICE FUND
240 R 00 57-- LOCAL REVENUES 1,107,500.00 1,107,500.00 16,999.27 99,501.11 133,566.63 141,895.26 101,650.07 72,752.19 566,364.53 541,135.47 51.14
240 R 00 58-- STATE REVENUES 65,500.00 65,500.00 10,798.64 11,188.43 3,928.07 586.41 1,566.69 6,785.00 34,853.24 30,646.76 53.21
240 R 00 59-- FEDERAL REVENUES 2,577,738.00 2,577,738.00 0.00 0.00 643,951.74 341,127.52 226,365.51 209,401.99 1,420,846.76 1,156,891.24 55.12
240 R 00 79-- OTHER RESOURCES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
240 R -- ---- Revenue 3,750,738.00 3,750,738.00 27,797.91 110,689.54 781,446.44 483,609.19 329,582.27 288,939.18 2,022,064.53 1,728,673.47 53.91
240 - -- ---- FOOD SERVICE FUND 3,750,738.00 3,750,738.00 27,797.91 110,689.54 781,446.44 483,609.19 329,582.27 288,939.18 2,022,064.53 1,728,673.47 53.91

599 DEBT SERVICE FUND
599 R 00 57-- LOCAL REVENUES 13,663,591.00 13,663,591.00 112,214.38 134,071.08 81,847.94 64,488.41 178,811.93 6,008,519.91 6,579,953.65 7,083,637.35 48.16
599 R 00 58-- STATE REVENUES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,900,375.00 1,900,375.00 -1,900,375.00 0.00
599 R -- ---- Revenue 13,663,591.00 13,663,591.00 112,214.38 134,071.08 81,847.94 64,488.41 178,811.93 7,908,894.91 8,480,328.65 5,183,262.35 62.07
599 - -- ---- DEBT SERVICE FUND 13,663,591.00 13,663,591.00 112,214.38 134,071.08 81,847.94 64,488.41 178,811.93 7,908,894.91 8,480,328.65 5,183,262.35 62.07

GRAND REVENUE 95,302,444.00 95,302,444.00 5,575,336.40 7,898,135.98 16,204,065.93 10,440,940.52 6,250,915.82 18,645,364.77 65,014,759.42 30,287,684.58 68.22

Calendar Benchmark: 47-50%
Includes all postings as of date prepared.  
Additional postings occurring after date prepared will be reflected in month posted.
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